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Tulsa Contact:   Donalyn Zvacek   Scoutmaster:  Bill Shaffer 

Home Phone: (918) 250-8782   Home Phone:  (918) 492-1864 

Email:  dzvacek@cox.net  Work Phone:  (918) 493-3213 

       Email:   eaglefactory@troop26.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Troop A229  Troop C117 
Dennis Zvacek Scoutmaster  Bill Fournet Scoutmaster 

- Mobile Phone (918) 798-7067  - Mobile Phone (918) 607-4533 

- Email dzvacek@troop26.org  - Email BillFournet@thepersimmongroup.com 

 

Charlie Calhoun 1
st

 Assistant Scoutmaster  Joey Baumgartner 1
st

 Assistant Scoutmaster 

- Mobile Phone (918) 947-0546  - Mobile Phone (918) 625-2339 

- Email Charlie.calhoun@cox.net   - Email joey@baumgartner.com 

 

McCrary (Mac) Lowe 2
nd

 Assistant Scoutmaster  Troy Warriner 2
nd

 Assistant Scoutmaster 

- Mobile Phone (918) 706-1822  - Mobile Phone (918) 633-7915 

- Email maclowe@yahoo.com  - Email tdwarriner@gmail.com 

 

John Lafortune 3
rd

 Assistant Scoutmaster  Christopher Smith 3
rd

 Assistant Scoutmaster 

- Mobile Phone (918) 645-7286  - Mobile Phone (918) 899-5265 

- Email lafortunej@aol.com  - Email christopher@sixbyte.com 

     

National Jamboree Staff 
Christian Burt   Larry Stalcup  

- Mobile Phone (918) 282-5555  - Mobile Phone (918) 633-2198 

- Email goldgolfballs@yahoo.com  - Email lestalcup@gmail.com 

 

Bill Cavitt   Tom Steele  

- Mobile Phone (918) 808-4166  - Mobile Phone (918)527-0520 

- Email bill.cavitt@aa.com  - Email tom.steele@cox.net 

 

Andy Farrell   Joel Stinnett  

- Mobile Phone (918) 344-1914  - Mobile Phone (918) 691-2974 

- Email ajf26@cox.net  - Email joel@stinnett-associates.com 

 

Steve Fincher   Dennis Keilbarth  

- Mobile Phone (918) 289-6261  - Mobile Phone (918) 693-9372 

- Email Sgfincher1@gmail.com   - Email drkeilbarth@aep.com 

     


